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 Lowry Bay Yacht Club 

 Friday Pursuit Series C 
 Races this series: 5 Race 3 completed, no discards. 
 Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,  ISAF Rule A9 applies  

  
  Race 1 2 3 4 5 Total Nett Place 
Fleet race,  24 entries 
 T3745 Nolex 25 Pulse 5 8 2   15  1 
  Young 11 Clear Vision 1 1 15   17  2 
 6315 Farr First 42 Impulse 2 7 13   22  3 
 T4065 Elliot 7 White Heat 7 5 11   23  4 
 9172 Evens 26 Amnesia dnc 6 1   32  5 
 5587 Marauder 29 Minika dnc 3 4   32  6 
 8090 Beale 45 Masterpiece 3 9 22   34  7 
 T3380 Ross 780 Madness dns 4 dnc   39  8 
 T4185 Joker 6.7 Bojangles 6 dnc 8   39  9 
 3802 Lotus 9.2 Vortex 4 dnc 20   49  10 
 5536 Farr 9.2 2 Low 4 Zero dnf dnc 14   49  11 
 4319 Lotus 9.2 Mint Condition dnc 2 dnc   52  12 
 8774 Lambert SR26 Strictly Business dnc dnc 3   53  13 
 T3504 Ross 780 Mystery Achievement dnc dnc 5   55  14 
 3810 Chico 30 Chickadee dnc dnc 6   56  15 
 6217 Townson 8.76 Roxana IV dnc dnc 7   57  16 
 4649 Farr 38 Celebrity dnc dnc 9   59  17 
 6055 Farr 9.2 True Blue dnc dnc 10   60  18 
 T4116 Dale 7.5 Kiwi dnc dnc 12   62  19 
 8723 Van De Stadt 30 Easy Spirit II dnc dnc 16   66  20 
 3408 Lotus 9.2 Shardik dnc dnc 17   67  21 
 3239 Dickson 31 Smokie dnc dnc 18   68  22 
 4676 Lotus 9.2 Imshiallah dnc dnc 19   69  23 
 14214 Davidson 36 IOR Ex-tension dnc dnc 21   71  24 

 

Race 1 

 
 Race date: Friday, 27 January, 2017 
   Wind direction:N Wind speed: 20 

 
  Start Finish Elapsed Friday Pursuit 
  time time      place time    place TCF  corr.time   place 
 Pursuit / Handicap Start race, course 10 
  Young 11 Clear Vision 18:30 19:20:21  1 50:21 1 .766 38:34 1 
 6315 Farr First 42 Impulse 18:20 19:25:23  2 1:05:23 3 .660 43:09 2 
 8090 Beale 45 Masterpiece 18:30 19:30:12  3 1:00:12 2 .777 46:47 3 
 3802 Lotus 9.2 Vortex 18:25 19:35:25  6 1:10:25 5 .676 47:36 4 
 T3745 Nolex 25 Pulse 18:15 19:31:38  4 1:16:38 6 .629 48:12 5 
 T4185 Joker 6.7 Bojangles 18:15 19:33:04  5 1:18:04 7 .626 48:52 6 
 T4065 Elliot 7 White Heat 18:30 19:39:43  7 1:09:43 4 .731 50:58 7 
 T3380 Ross 780 Madness 18:30 <dns>      
 5536 Farr 9.2 2 Low 4 Zero 18:25   <dnf>    
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Race 2 

 
 Race date: Friday, 3 February, 2017 
   Wind direction:NW Wind speed: 18 

 
  Start Finish Elapsed Friday Pursuit 
  time time      place time    place TCF   corr.time   place 
 Pursuit / Handicap Start race, course 8 
  Young 11 Clear Vision 18:30 19:16:50  1 46:50 1 .766 35:52 1 
 4319 Lotus 9.2 Mint Condition 18:20 19:20:58  3 1:00:58 5 .636 38:46 2 
 5587 Marauder 29 Minika 18:20 19:20:27  2 1:00:27 4 .648 39:10 3 
 T3380 Ross 780 Madness 18:30 19:25:50  4 55:50 2 .712 39:45 4 
 T4065 Elliot 7 White Heat 18:30 19:26:35  6 56:35 3 .731 41:22 5 
 9172 Evens 26 Amnesia 18:20 19:25:56  5 1:05:56 7 .661 43:35 6 
 6315 Farr First 42 Impulse 18:20 19:26:39  7 1:06:39 8 .660 43:59 7 
 T3745 Nolex 25 Pulse 18:15 19:28:50  8 1:13:50 9 .629 46:26 8 
 8090 Beale 45 Masterpiece 18:30 19:33:50  9 1:03:50 6 .777 49:36 9 

 

Race 3 
 Race date: Friday, 10 February, 2017 
   Wind direction:NW Wind speed: 8 
  Start Finish Elapsed Friday Pursuit 
  time time      place time      place TCF    corr.time     place 
 Pursuit / Handicap Start race, course 8 
 9172 Evens 26 Amnesia 18:20 19:33:01 2 1:13:01 7 .661 48:16 1 
 T3745 Nolex 25 Pulse 18:15 19:32:22 1 1:17:22 11 .629 48:40 2 
 8774 Lambert SR26 Strictly Business 18:30 19:35:44 3 1:05:44 1 .742 48:46 3 
 5587 Marauder 29 Minika 18:20 19:35:50 5 1:15:50 10 .648 49:08 4 
 T3504 Ross 780 Mystery Achievement 18:30 19:38:16 8 1:08:16 2 .724 49:26 5 
 3810 Chico 30 Chickadee 18:15 19:35:46 4 1:20:46 14 .617 49:50 6 
 6217 Townson 8.76 Roxana IV 18:20 19:38:39 9 1:18:39 12 .651 51:12 7 
 T4185 Joker 6.7 Bojangles 18:15 19:36:50 6 1:21:50 16 .626 51:14 8 
 4649 Farr 38 Celebrity 18:30 19:40:58 11 1:10:58 3 .727 51:36 9 
 6055 Farr 9.2 True Blue 18:25 19:37:44 7 1:12:44 6 .715 52:00 10 
 T4065 Elliot 7 White Heat 18:30 19:41:58 12 1:11:58 4 .731 52:36 11 
 T4116 Dale 7.5 Kiwi 18:25 19:38:41 10 1:13:41 8 .715 52:41 12 
 6315 Farr First 42 Impulse 18:20 19:42:23 14 1:22:23 20 .660 54:22 13 
 5536 Farr 9.2 2 Low 4 Zero 18:25 19:45:10 16 1:20:10 13 .684 54:50 14 
  Young 11 Clear Vision 18:30 19:42:06 13 1:12:06 5 .766 55:14 15 
 8723 Van De Stadt 30 Easy Spirit II 18:25 19:47:02 18 1:22:02 17 .675 55:22 16 
 3408 Lotus 9.2 Shardik 18:25 19:47:47 22 1:22:47 22 .669 55:23 17 
 3239 Dickson 31 Smokie 18:25 19:46:48 17 1:21:48 15 .679 55:33 18 
 4676 Lotus 9.2 Imshiallah 18:25 19:47:21 19 1:22:21 18 .675 55:35 19 
 3802 Lotus 9.2 Vortex 18:25 19:47:37 21 1:22:37 21 .676 55:51 20 
 14214 Davidson 36 IOR Ex-tension 18:25 19:47:22 20 1:22:22 19 .686 56:30 21 
 8090 Beale 45 Masterpiece 18:30 19:43:57 15 1:13:57 9 .777 57:28 22 

 


